GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
DEPARTMENT OF SPACE

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1698

TO BE ANSWERED ON WEDNESDAY, MAY 4, 2016

PRIVATE INVESTMENT IN SPACE TECHNOLOGY
1698. SHRI RABINDRA KUMAR JENA:
Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state:
(a) whether the Government is encouraging private investment in space technology; and
(b) if so, the details thereof including the details of such investments in the previous three years?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PG &
PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE

(DR. JITENDRA SINGH):

(a) The activities undertaken by Indian Space Research
Organisation /| Department of Space are fully funded through

Union Budget.

(b) Does not arise.
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